ASCO COMPONENTS
Tel: (0044) 121 773 3090 Fax: (0044) 121 773 3390
E-mail: info@ascocomponents.co.uk
PRODUCT PROFILE
CONTENTS
¶ BOBBINS - metric 1ph and 3ph
 - C Core bobbins
 - fabricated
 inbuilt ñsnap onò terminal type
¶ CORE BOLT INSULATORS- óôTop hatôô shoulder washers M4 - M12
¶ LAMINATIONS - metric 1ph and 3ph
 - Linton and Hirst information
¶ RAIL MOUNT TERMINALS - transformer terminals and accessories
 - terminal mounting rails / frames
¶ ENCLOSURES - óSPô type wall and floor mounting
 -' TP' type three phase enclosure
¶ END FRAMES/ANGLES - standard frames
 - SPEEDFIX terminal mounting end frames
 - standard angles
 - custom made brackets
¶ MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS - polyester glass sheet / profiles
 - dogbone duct strip
 - grain oriented cut cores
UNIT 19,
GREEN LANE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SECOND AVENUE
BORDESLEY GREEN
BIRMINGHAM
B9 5QP
TEL : 0121 773 3090
FAX : 0121 773 3390
BOBBINS
TRANSFORMER BOBBINS
WE ARE ABLE TO SUPPLY A COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF BOBBINS FOR ALL SIZES
OF MANUFACTURERS RANGING FROM SMALL PCB STYLE SURFACE MOUNT
BOBBINS TO LARGE POWER TRANSFORMER TYPES.
BOBBINS ARE AVAILABLE IN A VARIETY OF MATERIALS OFFERING FLEXIBILITY IN
DESIGN FOR A SPAN OF TEMPERATURE RANGES.
STANDARD STOCK MATERIAL USED FOR BOBBIN MANUFACTURE IS 30% GLASS
FILLED NYLON 6. OTHER MATERIALS ARE AVAILABLE AND CAN BE QUOTED FOR
ACCORDINGLY.
CODES THAT APPEAR AS SUFFIXES TO THE BOBBIN REF ARE AS FOLLOWS:
P.T = SUITABLE FOR PINNING
S/S = SINGLE SECTION
D/S = DOUBLE SECTION CENTRAL FLANGE
F/F = FLUSH FLANGE ON ONE SIDE
P.C.B = P.C.B MOUNTING
W/S = WINDING SPACERS AVAILABLE
TM = PRE-MOULDED SNAP ON TERMINAL MOUNTING
BRACKETED CODES INDICATE 2+ VERSIONS ON ONE BOBBIN
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES.
PRE FABRICATED BOBBINS
AS WELL AS NYLON MOULDED BOBBINS ASCO CAN SUPPLY PRE FABRICATED
BOBBINS. AGAIN THESE ARE AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF MATERIALS AND THE
FLEXIBILITY OFFERED BY THIS TYPE OF BOBBIN IS BEING ABLE TO HAVE NON
STANDARD OR CUSTOM BUILT MODELS WITHOUT BEING PENALISED WITH LARGE
TOOLING COSTS.
STANDARD NYLON 6 BOBBINS
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 40-13  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI40-13/13/PT 13 13.5 X 13 X 19.5
BBEI40-13/13/DSPT 13 13.5 X 13 X 19.5
BBEI40-13/15/SS 15 13.5 X 15 X 19.5
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 48   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI48/16/DSPT 16 16.5 X 16 X 23.5
BBEI48/16/PCB 16 16.5 X 16 X 23.5
BBEI48/20/PCB 20 16.5 X 20 X 23.5
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 57   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI57/19/SS 19 19.5 X 19 X 27.8
BBEI57/19/DS 19 19.5 X 19 X 27.8
BBEI57/25/SS 25 19.5 X 25 X 27.8
BBEI57/25/DS 25 19.5 X 25 X 27.8
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 60   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI60/20/SS 20 20.5 X 20 X 29.5
BBEI60/20/DS 20 20.5 X 20 X 29.5
BBEI60/25/SS 25 20.5 X 25 X 29.5
BBEI60/25/DS 25 20.5 X 25 X 29.5
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 55-66  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI55-66/22/SS 22 22.5 X 22 X 33.8
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 58 X 68  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI5868/25/SS 25 22.5 X 25 X 33.8
BBEI5868/25/DS 25 22.5 X 25 X 33.8
BBEI5868/30/SS 30 22.5 X 30 X 33.8
BBEI5868/30/DS 30 22.5 X 30 X 33.8
BBEI5868/35/SS 35 22.5 X 35 X 33.5
BBEI5868/30/SSPT 30 22.5 X 30 X 33.5
BBEI5868/40/SS 40 22.5 X 40 X 33.5
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 75   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI75/25/SS 25 25.5 X 25 X 33
BBEI75/25/DS 25 25.5 X 25 X 33
BBEI75/30/SSPT 30 25.5 X 30 X 33
BBEI75/30/DSPT 30 25.5 X 30 X 33
BBEI75/35/SSPT 35 25.5 X 35 X 33
BBEI75/40/SS 40 25.5 X 40 X 33
BBEI75/40/DS 40 25.5 X 40 X 33
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 84   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI84/26/SS 26 28.5 X 26 X 37
BBEI84/30/SS 30 28.5 X 30 X 37
BBEI84/30/DS 30 28.5 X 30 X 37
BBEI84/35/SS 35 28.5 X 35 X 37
BBEI84/40/SS 40 28.5 X 40 X 37
BBEI84/40/DS 40 28.5 X 40 X 37
BBEI84/45/SS 45 28.5 X 45 X 37
BBEI84/45/DS 45 28.5 X 45 X 37
BBEI84/50/SS 50 28.5 X 50 X 37
BBEI84/50/DS 50 28.5 X 50 X 37
BBEI84/55/SS 55 28.5 X 55 X 37
BBEI84/55/DS 55 28.5 X 55 X 37
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 96   1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI96/32/SS 32 32.5 X 32 X 43
BBEI96/32/DS 32 32.5 X 35 X 43
BBEI96/35/SS 35 32.5 X 35 X 43
BBEI96/40/SS 40 32.5 X 40 X 43
BBEI96/40/DS 40 32.5 X 40 X 43
BBEI96/40/TM 40 32.5 X 40 X 43
BBEI96/45/SS 45 32.5 X 45 X 43
BBEI96/45/DS 45 32.5 X 45 X 43
BBEI96/50/SS 50 32.5 X 50 X 43
BBEI96/50/DS 50 32.5 X 50 X 43
BBEI96/50/TM 50 32.5 X 50 X 43
BBEI96/60/SS 60 32.5 X 60 X 43
BBEI96/60/DS 60 32.5 X 60 X 43
BBEI96/70/SS 70 32.5 X 70 X 43
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 100  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI100/28/SS 28 32.5 X 28 X 49
BBEI100/32/SS 32 32.5 X 32 X 49
BBEI100/35/SS 35 32.5 X 35 X 49
BBEI100/40/SS 40 32.5 X 40 X 49
BBEI100/50/SS 50 32.5 X 50 X 49
BBEI100/60/SS 60 32.5 X 60 X 49
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 108  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI108/36/SS 36 36 X 36 X 53.8
BBEI108/45/SS 45 36 X 45 X 53.8
BBEI108/50/SS 50 36 X 50 X 53.8
BBEI108/55/SS 55 36 X 55 X 53.8
BBEI108/60/SS 60 36 X 60 X 53.8
BBEI108/70/SS 70 36 X 70 X 53.8
LAMINATION TYPE : 120 (English pattern)  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BB120/38/SS 38 (1 1/2") 38 X 38 X 53
BB120/38/DS 38 (1 1/2") 38 X 38 X 53
BB120/44/SS 44 (1 3/4") 38 X 44 X 53
BB120/44/DS 44 (1 3/4") 38 X 44 X 53
BB120/50/SS 50 (2") 38 X 50 X 53
BB120/50/DS 50 (2") 38 X 50 X 53
BB120/60/SS 60 (2 3/8") 38 X 60 X 53
BB120/60/DS 60 (2 3/8") 38 X 60 X 53
BB120/76/SS 76 (3") 38 X 76 X 53
BB120/76/DS 76 (3") 38 X 76 X 53
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 120  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI120/30/SS 30 40.5 X 30 X 54
BBEI120/40/SS 40 40.5 X 40 X 54
BBEI120/40/DS 40 40.5 X 40 X 54
BBEI120/40/FF 40 40.5 X 40 X 54
BBEI120/45/SS 45 40.5 X 45 X 54
BBEI120/50/SS 50 40.5 X 50 X 54
BBEI120/50/DS 50 40.5 X 50 X 54
BBEI120/50/FF 50 40.5 X 50 X 54
BBEI120/55/SS 55 40.5 X 55 X 54
BBEI120/60/SS 60 40.5 X 60 X 54
BBEI120/60/DS 60 40.5 X 60 X 54
BBEI120/60/FF 60 40.5 X 60 X 54
BBEI120/65/SS 65 40.5 X 65 X 54
BBEI120/70/SS 70 40.5 X 70 X 54
BBEI120/70/DS 70 40.5 X 70 X 54
BBEI120/70/FF 70 40.5 X 70 X 54
BBEI120/80/SS 80 40.5 X 80 X 54
BBEI120/80/DS 80 40.5 X 80 X 54
BBEI120/80/FF 80 40.5 X 80 X 54
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 135  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI135/45/SS 45 45.5 X 45 X 61
BBEI135/45/FF 45 45.5 X 45 X 61
BBEI135/60/SS 60 45.5 X 60 X 61
BBEI135/60/FF 60 45.5 X 60 X 61
BBEI135/70/SS 70 45.5 X 70 X 61
BBEI135/90/SS 90 45.5 X 90 X 61
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 150N  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI150N/40/SS 40 51 X 40 X 68
BBEI150N/40/DS 40 51 X 40 X 68
BBEI150N/40/FF 40 51 X 40 X 68
BBEI150N/50/SS 50 51 X 50 X 68
BBEI150N/50/DS 50 51 X 50 X 68
BBEI150N/50/FF 50 51 X 50 X 68
BBEI150N/60/SS 60 51 X 60 X 68
BBEI150N/60/DS 60 51 X 60 X 68
BBEI150N/60/FF 60 51 X 60 X 68
BBEI150N/70/SS 70 51 X 70 X 68
BBEI150N/70/DS 70 51 X 70 X 68
BBEI150N/70/FF 70 51 X 70 X 68
BBEI150N/80/SS 80 51 X 80 X 68
BBEI150N/80/DS 80 51 X 80 X 68
BBEI150N/80/FF 80 51 X 80 X 68
BBEI150N/90/SS 90 51 X 90 X 68
BBEI150N/90/DS 90 51 X 90 X 68
BBEI150N/90/FF 90 51 X 90 X 68
BBEI150N/100/SS 100 51 X 100 X 68
BBEI150N/100/DS 100 51 X 100 X 68
BBEI150N/100/FF 100 51 X 100 X 68
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 180  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI180/60/SS 60 60 X 60 X 89
BBEI180/60/DS 60 60 X 60 X 89
BBEI180/60/FF 60 60 X 60 X 89
BBEI180/70/SS 70 60 X 70 X 89
BBEI180/70/DS 70 60 X 70 X 89
BBEI180/70/FF 70 60 X 70 X 89
BBEI180/80/SS 80 60 X 80 X 89
BBEI180/80/DS 80 60 X 80 X 89
BBEI180/80/FF 80 60 X 80 X 89
BBEI180/90/SS 90 60 X 90 X 89
BBEI180/90/DS 90 60 X 90 X 89
BBEI180/90/FF 90 60 X 90 X 89
BBEI180/100/SS 100 60 X 100 X 89
BBEI180/100/DS 100 60 X 100 X 89
BBEI180/100/FF 100 60 X 100 X 89
BBEI180/120/SS 120 60 X 120 X 89
BBEI180/120/DS 120 60 X 120 X 89
BBEI180/120/FF 120 60 X 120 X 89
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 192  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBEI192/60/SS 60 65 X 60 X 87
BBEI192/64/SS 64 65 X 65 X 87
BBEI192/64/DS 64
BBEI192/70/SS 70 65 X 70 X 87
BBEI192/70/DS 70
BBEI192/80/SS 80 65 X 80 X 87
BBEI192/80/DS 80
BBEI192/90/SS 90 65 X 90 X 87
BBEI192/90/DS 90
BBEI192/100/SS 100 65 X 100 X 87
BBEI192/110/SS 110 65 X 110 X 87
BBEI192/120/SS 120 65 X 120 X 87
BBEI192/130/SS 130 65 X 130 X 87
LAMINATION TYPE : EI 240  1PH
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
SEE NOTE BELOW
80 80 X 80 X 110
90 80 X 90 X 110
100 80 X 100 X 110
110 80 X 110 X 110
120 80 X 120 X 110
BBEI240/30/SS 30MM ½ BOBBIN
BBEI240/30/DS 30MM ½ BOBBIN TWIN SECTION
BBEI240/40/SS 40MM 1/2 BOBBIN ----------------------------
BBEI240/40/DS 40MM ½ BOBBIN TWIN SECTION
BBEI240/50/SS 50MM 1/2 BOBBIN ----------------------------
BBEI240/50/DS 50MM ½ BOBBIN TWIN SECTION
BBEI240/60/SS 60MM 1/2 BOBBIN ----------------------------
BBEI240/60/DS 60MM ½ BOBBIN TWIN SECTION
BBSPEI240/50 EI240 x 50mm Extension Spacer
NOTE : EI 240 BOBBINS ARE SUPPLIED AS TWO
INTERLOCKING HALVES. INDIVIDUAL HALVES HAVE
STACK DEPTHS OF 30MM, 40 MM, 50 MM & 60 MM.
COMBINATIONS OF THESE HALVES MAKE UP
STACK DEPTHS IN THE
RANGE OF 60 THROUGH TO 120MM.
BY ADDING AN EXTENSION PIECE STACK DEPTHS
OF UP TO 170MM ARE ACHEIVABLE
SINGLE / THREE PHASE BOBBINS ( UI / 3UI LAMINATION TYPES )
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 39 / 3UI 39
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI39/13.6/SS 13.6 13.5 X 13.6 X 36.5
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 60 / 3UI 60
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI60/21/SS 21 20.6 X 21 X 56.6
BBUI60/30/SS 30 20.6 X 30 X 56.6
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 66
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI66/30/SS 30 23.6 X 30 X 66
 BBUI66/40/SS 40 23.6 X 40 X 66
BBUI66/45/SS 45 23.6 X 45 X 66
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 75 / 3UI 75
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI75/26/SS 26 25.6 X 26 X 74
BBUI75/41/SS 41 25.6 X 41 X 74
LAMINATION TYPE : UI90 / 3UI 90
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI90/30/SS 30 30 X 30 X 83
BBUI90/35/SS 35 30 X 35 X 83
BBUI90/40/SS 40 30 X 40 X 83
BBUI90/45/SS 45 30 X 45 X 83
BBUI90/50/SS 50 30 X 50 X 83
BBUI90/55/SS 55 30 X 55 X 83
BBUI90/60/SS 60 30 X 60 X 83
BBUI90/75/SS 75 30 X 75 X 83
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 100
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI100/40/SS 40 40 X 40 X 100
BBUI100/50/SS 50 40 X 50 X 100
BBUI100/60/SS 60 40 X 60 X 100
BBUI100/70/SS 70 40 X 70 X 100
BBUI100/100/SS 100 40 X 100 X 100
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 120 / 3UI 120
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI120/40/SS 40 40 X 40 X 115
BBUI120/40/DS 40 40 X 40 X 115
BBUI120/50/SS 50 40 X 50 X 115
BBUI120/50/DS 50 40 X 50 X 115
BBUI120/60/SS 60 40 X 60 X 115
BBUI120/60/DS 60 40 X 60 X 115
BBUI120/75/SS 75 40 X 75 X 115
BBUI120/75/DS 75 40 X 75 X 115
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 125
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI125/50/SS 50 50 X 50 X 125
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 150 / 3 UI 150
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI150/50/SS 50 50 X 50 X 143
20MM
BBUI150/60/SS 60 50 X 60 X 143
BBUI150/70/SS 70 50 X 70 X 143
BBUI150/80/SS 80 50 X 80 X 143
BBUI150/90/SS 90 50 X 90 X 143
BBUI150/100/SS 100 50 X 100 X 143
BBUI150/WS -- DUCT STRIP N/A
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 180 / 3UI 180
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI180/60/SS 60 60 X 60 X 170
25MM
BBUI180/70/SS 70 60 X 70 X 170
BBUI180/70/DS 70 60 X 70 X 170
BBUI180/80/SS 80 60 X 80 X 170
BBUI180/90/SS 90 60 X 90 X 170
BBSP60/100 100 STACK SPACER
N/A
BBSP60/110 110 STACK SPACER
BBSP60/120 120 STACK SPACER
BBSP60/130 130 STACK SPACER
BBUI180/WS -- DUCT STRIP FOR 1/2
BOBBIN BBUI180
BBUI180/WS/1 N/A DUCT STRIP FULL
BOBBIN
BBUI180 N/A ½ BOBBIN 25MM
Bobbin type UI180 is also available in a half bobbin style with a range of stack spacers that
can be inserted into each half bobbin to form a complete bobbin with stack depths up to
130mm as standard. This has the advantage of lowering stocking and ordering costs and
offers the possibility of an infinitely variable stack depth.
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 210 / 3UI 210
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI210/70/SS 70 70 X 70 X 202
30MM
BBUI210/80/SS 80 70 X 80 X 202
BBUI210/90/SS 90 70 X 90 X 202
BBUI210/100/SS 100 70 X 100 X 202
BBSP70/110 110 STACK SPACER
N/A
BBSP70/120 120 STACK SPACER
BBSP70/130 130 STACK SPACER
BBSP70/140 140 STACK SPACER
BBUI210/WS -- DUCT STRIP FOR 1/2
BOBBIN BBUI210
N/A
BBUI210/WS/1 N/A DUCT STRIP FOR
FULL BOBBIN
BBUI210 N/A ½ BOBBIN 30MM
Bobbin type UI210 is also available in a half bobbin style with a range of stack spacers that
can be inserted into each half bobbin to form a complete bobbin with stack depths up to
140mm as standard. This has the advantage of lowering stocking and ordering costs and
offers the possibility of an infinitely variable stack depth.
LAMINATION TYPE : UI 240 / 3UI 240
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI240 N/A ½  BOBBIN 35MM
BBUI240/WS --- DUCT STRIP N/A
BBSP80/80 80 STACK SPACER
N/A
BBS80/90 90 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/100 100 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/110 110 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/120 120 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/130 130 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/140 140 STACK SPACER
BBSP80/150 150 STACK SPACER
Bobbin type UI240 is supplied as a half bobbin with a range of stack spacers that can be
inserted into each half bobbin to form a complete bobbin with stack depths up to 150mm as
standard. This has the advantage of lowering stocking and ordering costs and offers the
possibility of an infinitely variable stack depth.
LAMINATION TYPE : 3UI 300
BOBBIN REF BOBBIN
STACK
LIMB X STACK X
WINDING LENGTH
WINDING DEPTH
AVAILABLE
BBUI300/80/SS 80 100 X 80 X 290
45MM
BBUI300/90/SS 90 100 X 90 X 290
BBUI300/100/SS 100 100 X 100 X 290
BBUI300/110/SS 110 100 X 110 X 290
BBUI300/120/SS 120 100 X 120 X 290
BBUI300/130/SS 130 100 X 130 X 290
BBUI300/140/SS 140 100 X 140 X 290
BBUI300/150/SS 150 100 X 150 X 290
BBUI300 VARIABLE 100 X ?? X 290
BBUI300/WS -- DUCT STRIP N/A
Bobbin 3UI 300 is available as a half bobbin version. Stack spacers are supplied as GPO3
class F polyester glass sheet cut to the winding length. Customers can then cut these to the
desired stack depth as and when required.
New!! Please call for more details.
UI/3UI300 Bobbins and
Spacers
New range available with
stack spacers up to
160mmé.. add a stack
extender and build to an
unlimited stack size!!
óCô CORE BOBBINS
BOBBIN REF CORE REF A B C D H
CC1344 2709/N Q19 19 21 37.5 56 36
CC1345 2713/N Q25 19 26.5 43 62 36
CC1346 2710/N Q38 19 39.5 43 72 36
CC1347 2695/N T25 23 26.5 52.5 67 49
CC1348 2696/N T32 23 33.5 52.5 73 49
CC1349 2697/N U32 23 33.5 58.5 79 54
CC1350 2714/N U38 23 40 58 85 54
CC1351 2698/N V22 29 23 72.5 77 60
CC1352 2717/N V29 29 31 72 84 60
CC1353 2699/N V38 29 39 72 93 60
CC1354 2719/N V51 29 53 72.5 107 60
CC1355 2721/N X29 35 31 91 102 72
CC1356 2724/N X51 35 53 90 121 72
H
C
D
B
A
FABRICATED BOBBINS
We are able to offer fabricated bobbins for any size of lamination. Custom built bobbins are
also available to your drawings / specifications.
These types of bobbins can be produced in a wide variety of materials. The more popular
materials are:
SRBP (Synthetic Resin Bonded Paper) good for class E usage. Low cost material.
GPO3 (Polyester Glass Laminate) good for class F usage. Good tracking resistance
and low flammability rating
SG200 (Polyester Glass Laminate) good for Class H usage. Excellent temperature rating
with UL94 VO flammability.
As well as fabricated bobbins we are able to offer a range of insulating tubes and profiles.
TERMINAL BOBBINS FOR ñSNAP ONò TYPE TERMINALS
Our range of snap on terminal bobbins offers a cost effective alternative to similar bobbins in
the market at present.
Bobbins with Inbuilt Terminal Mounts Jun-05
MATERIAL:  30% GLASS FILLED  UL NORMS
Lamination / Stack           EI 75 ASCO Part No
EI 75/26,5 BOBBIN EI75 X 26,5 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI75/26/SS/AP
EI 75/26,5 BOBBIN  EI75 X 26,5 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI75/26/SS/CP
EI 75/32,7 BOBBIN  EI75 X 32,7 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI75/32/SS/AP
EI 75/32,7 BOBBIN  EI75 X 32,7 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI75/32/SS/CP
EI 75/41,5 BOBBIN  EI75 X 41,5 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI75/41/SS/AP
EI 75/41,5 BOBBIN  EI75 X 41,5 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI75/41/SS/CP
Lamination / Stack            EI 84 ASCO Part No
EI 84/29,5 BOBBIN  EI84 X 29,5 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI84/30/SS/AP
EI 84/29,5 BOBBIN  EI84 X 29,5 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI84/30/SS/CP
EI 84/43,7 BOBBIN  EI84 X 43,7 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI84/44/SS/AP
EI 84/43,7 BOBBIN  EI84 X 43,7 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI84/44/SS/CP
EI 84/52,5 BOBBIN  EI84 X 52,5 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI84/53/SS/AP
EI 84/52,5 BOBBIN EI84 X 52,5 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI84/53/SS/CP
Lamination / Stack           EI 96 ASCO Part No
EI 96/35,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 35,7 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI96/38/SS/AP
EI 96/35,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 35,7 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI96/38/SS/CP
EI 96/45,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 45,7 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI96/45/SS/AP
EI 96/45,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 45,7 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI96/45/SS/CP
EI 96/59,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 59,7 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI96/60/SS/AP
EI 96/59,7 BOBBIN  EI96 X 59,7 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI96/60/SS/CP
Lamination / Stack           EI 120 ASCO Part No
EI 120/41,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 41,8 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI120/42/SS/AP
EI 120/41,8 BOBBIN   EI120 X 41,8 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI120/42/SS/CP
EI 120/53,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 53,8 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI120/54/SS/AP
EI 120/53,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 53,8 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI120/54/SS/CP
EI 120/61,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 61,8 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI120/62/SS/AP
EI 120/61,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 61,8 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI120/62/SS/CP
EI 120/73,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 73,8 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI120/74/SS/AP
EI 120/73,8 BOBBIN  EI120 X 73,8 Base Flange with Closed Slots (plain) BBEI120/74/SS/CP
Lamination / Stack           EI 150 ASCO Part No
EI 150/49,6 BOBBIN  EI150 X 49,6 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI150/50/SS/AP
EI 150/66,6 BOBBIN  EI150 X 66,6 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI150/67/SS/AP
EI 150/92,6 BOBBIN  EI150 X 92,6 Base Flange with Open Slots BBEI150/93/SS/AP
All bobbins are fully compatible with ALL types of terminals that are currently on sale.
(ASCO/ Phoenix / Wago éetc)
CORE BOLT INSULATORS
NYLON 6 TOP HATS / INSULATING BUSHES.
Diameters available:
M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12.
DIMENSIONS    (All dimensions in mm)
REF No A B     E         C   H
THM4   4  4.9     10        1.2    5
THM5   5  5.9     12        1.5    6
THM6   6  7.6     14        1.5    7
THM8   8  9.6     19        2.0   11
THM10  10 11.0     21        2.0   14
THM12  12 13.2     25        2.5   17
H
A
B
C
E
Minimum order quantity is 1,000 of any size.
UNIT 19,
GREEN LANE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SECOND AVENUE
BORDESLEY GREEN
BIRMINGHAM
B9 5QP
TEL : 0121 773 3090
FAX : 0121 773 3390
LAMINATIONS